SUGGESTED RACING
RETAIL PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2012
FORMULA STEERING WHEELS £
M11150112621 S/W MOD. 11 - BLACK SUEDE Ø260mm 144.99
M11150112821 S/W MOD. 11 - BLACK SUEDE Ø280mm 144.99
M11150122521 S/W MOD. 12 -  BLACK SUEDE Ø250mm 144.99
M11150122561 S/W MOD. 12/C - BLACK SUEDE Ø250mm 144.99
M11150122562 S/W MOD. 12/C - BLACK LEATHER  Ø250mm 144.99
M11150122621 S/W MOD. 12 - BLACK SUEDE Ø260mm 144.99
M11150262611 S/W MOD. 26 - BLACK LEATHER Ø260mm 144.99
M11150262621 S/W MOD. 26 BLACK SUEDE Ø260mm 144.99
M11150262821 S/W MOD. 26 - BLACK SUEDE Ø280mm 144.99
M11150262921 S/W MOD. 26 - BLACK SUEDE Ø290mm 144.99
M11150272721 S/W MOD. 27 - BLACK SUEDE Ø270mm 144.99
M11150272761 S/W MOD. 27/C - BLACK SUEDE Ø270mm 144.99
M11150272921 S/W MOD. 27 - BLACK SUEDE Ø290mm 144.99
M11150292721 S/W MOD. 29 - BLACK SUEDE Ø270mm 144.99
M11150421111 S/W MOD. 101 - BLACK SUEDE Ø290mm 144.99
GT - TOURING STEERING WHEELS £
M11102505211 S/W MOD. 80 - BLK SUEDE  Ø350mm 181.25
M11102505212 S/W MOD. 80 - BLACK LEATHER  Ø350mm 181.25
M11111693521 S/W MOD. 69 - BLACK SUEDE  Ø350mm 144.99
M11111783311 S/W MOD. 78 - BLACK LEATHER Ø330mm 144.99
M11111783321 S/W MOD. 78 - BLACK SUEDE Ø330mm 144.99
M11111783511 S/W MOD. 78 - BLACK LEATHER Ø350mm 144.99
M11111783521 S/W MOD. 78 - BLACK SUEDE Ø350mm 144.99
VR78LE35SBLU S/W MOD. 78 LIM. ED. BLUE SUEDE Ø350mm 144.99
VR78LE35SRED S/W MOD. 78 LIM. ED. RED SUEDE  Ø350mm 144.99
PRO.TYPE/STOCK STEERING WHEELS £
M11150313221 S/W MOD. 31 - BLACK SUEDE Ø320mm 144.99
M11150313421 S/W MOD. 31 - BLACK SUEDE Ø340mm 144.99
VR88FB32SBLK S/W MOD. 88 FLAT BOTTOM BLACK Ø320mm 160.82
VR88FB35SBLK S/W MOD. 88 FLAT BOTTOM BLACK Ø350mm 160.82
RALLY STEERING WHEELS £
M11102155213 S/W MOD. 02 - BLK SUEDE  Ø350mm 144.99
M11111811311 S/W MOD. 07 - BLACK SUEDE Ø350mm 144.99
M11111811312 S/W MOD. 07 - BLACK LEATHER Ø350mm 144.99
M11150085211 S/W MOD. 08 - BLACK SPOKE/BLACK LEATHER Ø350mm 144.99
M11150085221 S/W MOD. 08 - BLACK SPOKE/BLACK SUEDE Ø350mm 144.99
M11150085811 S/W MOD. 08 - BLUE SPOKE/BLACK LEATHER Ø350mm 144.99
M11150085821 S/W MOD. 08 - BLUE SPOKE/BLACK SUEDE Ø350mm 144.99
M11150405211 S/W MOD. 03 - BLACK SPOKE/BLACK SUEDE Ø350mm 144.99
VRDRIFT33BLK S/W DRIFTING - BLACK SUEDE YELLOW LOGO Ø330mm 90mm DISH 144.99
QUICK RELEASE SYSTEMS £
QUICKRGP2R3F QUICK RELEASE STEERING BOSS - GP2 3 SLOT 164.42
1
SUGGESTED RACING
RETAIL PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2012
FIA HOMOLOGATED SEATS £
SERDAYTEVOBK SEAT DAYTONA EVO BLACK - NEW FOR 2012 369.99
SERDAYTEVOXL SEAT DAYTONA EVO XL BLACK - NEW FOR 2012 379.99
SERDAYTONABK SEAT DAYTONA BLACK - NEW FOR 2012 349.99
SERDAYTONAXL SEAT DAYTONA XL BLACK - NEW FOR 2012 359.99
SERSTARTBLK0 SEAT START BLACK - NEW FOR 2012 219.99
SERSUPCUPBLK SEAT SUPER CUP BLACK - NEW FOR 2012 299.99
SERSUPCUPXL0 SEAT SUPER CUP XL BLACK - NEW FOR 2012 309.99
SEAT ACCESSORIES £
ASERBASALLUM ALUMINIUM SIDE MOUNTINGS 99.99
ASERBASSTEEL STEEL SIDE MOUNTINGS 49.99
RACING SUITS 2 LAYER (FIA) £
TUROOKIBLU48 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 48 249.99
TUROOKIBLU50 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 50 249.99
TUROOKIBLU52 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 52 249.99
TUROOKIBLU54 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 54 249.99
TUROOKIBLU56 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 56 249.99
TUROOKIBLU58 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 58 249.99
TUROOKIBLU60 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 60 249.99
TUROOKIBLU62 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 62 249.99
TUROOKIBLU64 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - BLUE SIZE 64 249.99
TUROOKIECR52 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - ECRU SIZE 52 249.99
TUROOKIECR54 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - ECRU SIZE 54 249.99
TUROOKIECR56 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - ECRU SIZE 56 249.99
TUROOKIRED48 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 48 249.99
TUROOKIRED50 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 50 249.99
TUROOKIRED52 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 52 249.99
TUROOKIRED54 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 54 249.99
TUROOKIRED56 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 56 249.99
TUROOKIRED58 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 58 249.99
TUROOKIRED60 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 60 249.99
TUROOKIRED62 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 62 249.99
TUROOKIRED64 SUIT ROOKIE NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 64 249.99
RACING SUITS 3 LAYER (FIA) £
TUPRORABLK48 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 48 399.99
TUPRORABLK50 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 50 399.99
TUPRORABLK52 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 52 399.99
TUPRORABLK54 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 54 399.99
TUPRORABLK56 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 56 399.99
TUPRORABLK58 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 58 399.99
TUPRORABLK60 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 60 399.99
TUPRORABLK62 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 62 399.99
TUPRORABLK64 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - BLACK SIZE 64 399.99
TUPRORARED48 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 48 399.99
2
SUGGESTED RACING
RETAIL PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2012
TUPRORARED50 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 50 399.99
TUPRORARED52 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 52 399.99
TUPRORARED54 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 54 399.99
TUPRORARED56 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 56 399.99
TUPRORARED58 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 58 399.99
TUPRORARED60 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 60 399.99
TUPRORARED62 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 62 399.99
TUPRORARED64 SUIT PRO RACER NEW FOR 2012 - RED SIZE 64 399.99
RACING BOOTS £
SCAPRALBLK39 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLACK SIZE 39 114.99
SCAPRALBLK40 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLACK SIZE 40 114.99
SCAPRALBLK41 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLACK SIZE 41 114.99
SCAPRALBLK42 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLACK SIZE 42 114.99
SCAPRALBLK43 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLACK SIZE 43 114.99
SCAPRALBLK44 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLACK SIZE 44 114.99
SCAPRALBLK45 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLACK SIZE 45 114.99
SCAPRALBLU39 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLUE SIZE 39 114.99
SCAPRALBLU40 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLUE SIZE 40 114.99
SCAPRALBLU41 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLUE SIZE 41 114.99
SCAPRALBLU42 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLUE SIZE 42 114.99
SCAPRALBLU43 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLUE SIZE 43 114.99
SCAPRALBLU44 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLUE SIZE 44 114.99
SCAPRALBLU45 BOOTS PRO RALLY - BLUE SIZE 45 114.99
SCAPRALRED39 BOOTS PRO RALLY - RED SIZE 39 114.99
SCAPRALRED40 BOOTS PRO RALLY - RED SIZE 40 114.99
SCAPRALRED41 BOOTS PRO RALLY - RED SIZE 41 114.99
SCAPRALRED42 BOOTS PRO RALLY - RED SIZE 42 114.99
SCAPRALRED43 BOOTS PRO RALLY - RED SIZE 43 114.99
SCAPRALRED44 BOOTS PRO RALLY - RED SIZE 44 114.99
SCAPRALRED45 BOOTS PRO RALLY - RED SIZE 45 114.99
SCAPROEBLU39 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - BLUE SIZE 39 129.99
SCAPROEBLU40 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - BLUE SIZE 40 129.99
SCAPROEBLU41 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - BLUE SIZE 41 129.99
SCAPROEBLU42 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - BLUE SIZE 42 129.99
SCAPROEBLU43 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - BLUE SIZE 43 129.99
SCAPROEBLU44 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - BLUE SIZE 44 129.99
SCAPROEBLU45 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - BLUE SIZE 45 129.99
SCAPROEGRE39 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - GREY SIZE 39 129.99
SCAPROEGRE40 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - GREY SIZE 40 129.99
SCAPROEGRE41 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - GREY SIZE 41 129.99
SCAPROEGRE42 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - GREY SIZE 42 129.99
SCAPROEGRE43 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - GREY SIZE 43 129.99
SCAPROEGRE44 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - GREY SIZE 44 129.99
SCAPROEGRE45 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - GREY SIZE 45 129.99
SCAPROERED39 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - RED SIZE 39 129.99
SCAPROERED40 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - RED SIZE 40 129.99
SCAPROERED41 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - RED SIZE 41 129.99
SCAPROERED42 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - RED SIZE 42 129.99
3
SUGGESTED RACING
RETAIL PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2012
SCAPROERED43 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - RED SIZE 43 129.99
SCAPROERED44 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - RED SIZE 44 129.99
SCAPROERED45 BOOTS PRO RACER EVO - RED SIZE 45 129.99
SCATOPGBLK39 BOOTS TOP GT - BLACK SIZE 39 129.99
SCATOPGBLK40 BOOTS TOP GT - BLACK SIZE 40 129.99
SCATOPGBLK41 BOOTS TOP GT - BLACK SIZE 41 129.99
SCATOPGBLK42 BOOTS TOP GT - BLACK SIZE 42 129.99
SCATOPGBLK43 BOOTS TOP GT - BLACK SIZE 43 129.99
SCATOPGBLK44 BOOTS TOP GT - BLACK SIZE 44 129.99
SCATOPGBLK45 BOOTS TOP GT - BLACK SIZE 45 129.99
SCATOPGBLU39 BOOTS TOP GT - BLUE SIZE 39 129.99
SCATOPGBLU40 BOOTS TOP GT - BLUE SIZE 40 129.99
SCATOPGBLU41 BOOTS TOP GT - BLUE SIZE 41 129.99
SCATOPGBLU42 BOOTS TOP GT - BLUE SIZE 42 129.99
SCATOPGBLU43 BOOTS TOP GT - BLUE SIZE 43 129.99
SCATOPGBLU44 BOOTS TOP GT - BLUE SIZE 44 129.99
SCATOPGBLU45 BOOTS TOP GT - BLUE SIZE 45 129.99
SCATOPGRED39 BOOTS TOP GT - RED SIZE 39 129.99
SCATOPGRED40 BOOTS TOP GT - RED SIZE 40 129.99
SCATOPGRED41 BOOTS TOP GT - RED SIZE 41 129.99
SCATOPGRED42 BOOTS TOP GT - RED SIZE 42 129.99
SCATOPGRED43 BOOTS TOP GT - RED SIZE 43 129.99
SCATOPGRED44 BOOTS TOP GT - RED SIZE 44 129.99
SCATOPGRED45 BOOTS TOP GT - RED SIZE 45 129.99
RACING GLOVES £
GUAPCLUBLU08 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - BLUE SIZE 8 45.99
GUAPCLUBLU09 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - BLUE SIZE 9 45.99
GUAPCLUBLU10 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - BLUE SIZE 10 45.99
GUAPCLUBLU11 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - BLUE SIZE 11 45.99
GUAPCLUBLU12 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - BLUE SIZE 12 45.99
GUAPCLUGRE08 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - GREY SIZE 8 45.99
GUAPCLUGRE09 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - GREY SIZE 9 45.99
GUAPCLUGRE10 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - GREY SIZE 10 45.99
GUAPCLUGRE11 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - GREY SIZE 11 45.99
GUAPCLUGRE12 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - GREY SIZE 12 45.99
GUAPCLURED08 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - RED SIZE 8 45.99
GUAPCLURED09 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - RED SIZE 9 45.99
GUAPCLURED10 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - RED SIZE 10 45.99
GUAPCLURED11 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - RED SIZE 11 45.99
GUAPCLURED12 GLOVES PRO RACER CLUB - RED SIZE 12 45.99
GUAPREXBLU08 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - BLUE SIZE 8 74.99
GUAPREXBLU09 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - BLUE SIZE 9 74.99
GUAPREXBLU10 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - BLUE SIZE 10 74.99
GUAPREXBLU11 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - BLUE SIZE 11 74.99
GUAPREXBLU12 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - BLUE SIZE 12 74.99
GUAPREXGRE08 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - GREY SIZE 8 74.99
GUAPREXGRE09 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - GREY SIZE 9 74.99
GUAPREXGRE10 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - GREY SIZE 10 74.99
4
SUGGESTED RACING
RETAIL PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2012
GUAPREXGRE11 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - GREY SIZE 11 74.99
GUAPREXGRE12 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - GREY SIZE 12 74.99
GUAPREXRED08 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - RED SIZE 8 74.99
GUAPREXRED09 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - RED SIZE 9 74.99
GUAPREXRED10 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - RED SIZE 10 74.99
GUAPREXRED11 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - RED SIZE 11 74.99
GUAPREXRED12 GLOVES PRO RACER EXT - RED SIZE 12 74.99
GUATLIGBLK08 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - BLACK SIZE 8 83.99
GUATLIGBLK09 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - BLACK SIZE 9 83.99
GUATLIGBLK10 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - BLACK SIZE 10 83.99
GUATLIGBLK12 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - BLACK SIZE 12 83.99
GUATLIGBLU09 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - BLUE SIZE 9 83.99
GUATLIGBLU10 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - BLUE SIZE 10 83.99
GUATLIGBLU11 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - BLUE SIZE 11 83.99
GUATLIGBLU12 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - BLUE SIZE 12 83.99
GUATLIGRED08 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - RED SIZE 8 83.99
GUATLIGRED09 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - RED SIZE 9 83.99
GUATLIGRED10 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - RED SIZE 10 83.99
GUATLIGRED11 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - RED SIZE 11 83.99
GUATLIGRED12 GLOVES TOP LIGHT - RED SIZE 12 83.99
FIRE RESISTANT CLOTHING £
MNXBALAWHOPE PROFESSIONAL OPEN BALACLAVA NATURAL 23.55
MNXHCOLWHL00 FIRE RESISTANT HIGH COLLAR VEST - NATURAL (L) 52.99
MNXHCOLWHM00 FIRE RESISTANT HIGH COLLAR VEST-  NATURAL (M) 52.99
MNXHCOLWHS00 FIRE RESISTANT HIGH COLLAR VEST - NATURAL  (S) 52.99
MNXHCOLWHXL0 FIRE RESISTANT HIGH COLLAR VEST - NATURAL (XL) 52.99
MNXHCOLWHXXL FIRE RESISTANT HIGH COLLAR VEST - NATURAL (XXL) 52.99
MNXPANTWHL00 FIRE RESISTANT LONG JOHNS - NATURAL (L) 48.99
MNXPANTWHM00 FIRE RESISTANT LONG JOHNS - NATURAL (M) 48.99
MNXPANTWHS00 FIRE RESISTANT LONG JOHNS - NATURAL (S) 48.99
MNXPANTWHXL0 FIRE RESISTANT LONG JOHNS - NATURAL (XL) 48.99
MNXPANTWHXXL FIRE RESISTANT LONG JOHNS - NATURAL (XXL) 48.99
MNXROLLWHL00 FIRE RESISTANT ROLL OVER VEST - NATURAL (L) 52.99
MNXROLLWHM00 FIRE RESISTANT ROLL OVER VEST - NATURAL (M) 52.99
MNXROLLWHS00 FIRE RESISTANT ROLL OVER VEST - NATURAL (S) 52.99
MNXROLLWHXL0 FIRE RESISTANT ROLL OVER VEST - NATURAL (XL) 52.99
MNXROLLWHXXL FIRE RESISTANT ROLL OVER VEST - NATURAL (XXL) 52.99
MNXSOCKLWHL00 FIRE RESISTANT LONG SOCKS - NATURAL (L) 15.99
MNXSOCKLWHM00 FIRE RESISTANT LONG SOCKS - NATURAL (M) 15.99
MNXSOCKLWHS00 FIRE RESISTANT LONG SOCKS - NATURAL  (S) 15.99
MNXSOCKLWHXL0 FIRE RESISTANT LONG SOCKS - NATURAL (XL) 15.99
MNXSOCKLWHXXL FIRE RESISTANT LONG SOCKS - NATURAL (XXL) 15.99
5
SUGGESTED RACING
RETAIL PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2012
All prices are exclusive of VAT
All orders are accepted on the basis of our standard trading terms and conditions, a copy of which is available on request.
The prices within this list are correct at the time of going to press but we reserve the right to alter prices at any time due to unforeseen
circumstances.
MOMO UK
T: +44 (0) 1268 76441112 Buckingham Square
F: +44 (0) 1268 764433Wickford Business Park
sales@momo-uk.comWickford, Essex, SS11 8YQ
www.momo-uk.comVAT No: GB 576 5834 92
6